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Designed by

Checked by

SizeScale

Material

Rev Sheet

A. Ryll

M. Schmidt

POM (black, matte)
A4D 1 /1 

Part Number

04

Deckel B

Date

Date

18.10.2012

07.03.2013

1:2

Edges:

ISO 13715

Surfaces:

EN ISO 1302

General Tolerances

DIN ISO 2768 - mK

+0.2-0.2

Rz 25


1

7

4

7
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A1

A2

A3

HOLE TABLE

HOLE XDIM YDIM DESCRIPTION

A1

30,00 68,00 3,20 THRU

A2

80,00 0,00 3,20 THRU

A3

63,582 -53,351 3,20 THRU
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